
BZM B, D und E Jugend Freistil Bez. II SBD 2017

Kappel, 15.01.2017

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

30kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Max Allgaier VfK Mühlenbach
TÜ 24:8

42
SS 3:0

53 Fr
 2  9  1  1  27 1

2 Collin Wolff KSV Hofstetten
3:19

11 Fr
SS 6:5

53
 1  6  1  0  14 2

3 Luis Filbert ASC Kappel
Fr

0:17

01
1:45

02
 0  0  0  0  5 3
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